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Rating 8-10 (Good, 703.55 lane miles)
Rating 5-7 (Fair, 1337.95 lane miles)
Rating 1-4 (Poor, 644.92 lane miles)

Local Road
Interstate System§̈¦75 £¤23
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Miles I
Rating 8-10 (Good, 541.02 lane miles)
Rating 5-7 (Fair, 855.89 lane miles)
Rating 1-4 (Poor, 488.26 lane miles)

Local Road
Roads Under State Jurisdiction§̈¦75 £¤23
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Rating 8-10 (Good, 162.53 lane miles)
Rating 5-7 (Fair, 482.06 lane miles)
Rating 1-4 (Poor, 156.66 lane miles)

Local Road
Roads Under State Jurisdiction§̈¦75 £¤23
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2022 PASER Rating By Jurisdiction - Federal Aid 
Description Poor Fair Good Total % of PASER Lane Miles 

Cities & Villages 380.34 237.96 121.09 739.39 27.52% 

Townships (GCRC) 107.92 617.93 419.93 1145.78 42.65% 

 State Trunklines (MDOT) 156.66 482.06 162.53 801.25 29.83% 

Genesee Total 644.92 1337.95 703.55 2686.42 100.00% 

Total % 24.01% 49.80% 26.19% 100.00%   

2022 PASER Ratings Local Federal Aid - Townships (in lane miles) 

Description Poor Fair Good Total Lane Miles 

Argentine Twp 0.00 20.76 15.83 36.59 

Atlas Twp 0.00 20.88 16.34 37.22 

Clayton Twp 0.52 25.65 16.47 42.64 

Davison Twp 7.32 37.66 19.90 64.88 

Fenton Twp 4.09 14.43 40.20 58.72 

Flint Twp 7.34 113.90 45.17 166.42 

Flushing Twp 1.01 15.20 25.73 41.94 

Forest Twp 0.00 19.32 12.33 31.65 

Gaines Twp 3.33 4.56 28.15 36.03 

Genesee Twp 15.56 83.57 20.04 119.18 

Grand Blanc Twp 22.76 64.65 41.98 129.38 

Montrose Twp 0.00 6.99 5.13 12.12 

Mt. Morris Twp 36.32 64.74 40.49 141.55 

Mundy Twp 5.54 52.77 25.98 84.30 

Richfield Twp 0.00 20.93 24.37 45.30 

Thetford Twp 0.00 29.33 12.43 41.76 

Vienna Twp 4.13 22.59 29.39 56.11 

GCRC Total 107.92 617.93 419.93 1145.78 

Total % 9.42% 53.93% 36.65% 100.00% 

2022 PASER Ratings Local Federal Aid - Cities and Villages (in lane miles) 

Description Poor Fair Good Total Lane Miles 

Burton 63.22 52.37 42.49 158.08 

Clio 3.62 1.96 0.53 6.11 

Davison 1.12 4.71 1.52 7.35 

Fenton 19.44 18.81 9.21 47.46 

Flint 256.53 109.90 46.11 412.54 

Flushing 10.59 11.49 2.31 24.39 

Gaines 0.00 1.05 0.50 1.55 

Goodrich 1.82 0.93 1.13 3.88 

Grand Blanc 0.84 13.87 7.52 22.23 

Lennon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Linden  6.73 3.01 1.36 11.10 

Montrose 0.62 1.29 0.43 2.34 

Mt. Morris 5.72 6.50 1.01 13.23 

Otisville 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Otter Lake 0.00 0.49 0.00 0.49 

Swartz Creek 10.09 11.58 6.97 28.64 

City/Village Total 380.34 237.96 121.09 739.39 

Total % 51.44% 32.18% 16.38% 100.00% 



2022 PASER Ratings - % of Roads analyzed in Townships 

Description 
Rated Lane 

Miles 
Not Rated Total Lane Miles 

Argentine Twp 36.59 0.00 36.59 

Atlas Twp 37.22 0.00 37.22 

Clayton Twp 42.64 0.00 42.64 

Davison Twp 64.88 0.04 64.92 

Fenton Twp 58.72 0.81 59.53 

Flint Twp 166.41 0.16 166.57 

Flushing Twp 41.94 0.08 42.02 

Forest Twp 31.65 0.00 31.65 

Gaines Twp 36.04 0.00 36.04 

Genesee Twp 119.17 0.00 119.17 

Grand Blanc Twp 129.39 0.75 130.14 

Montrose Twp 12.12 0.00 12.12 

Mt. Morris Twp 141.55 0.02 141.57 

Mundy Twp 84.29 0.04 84.33 

Richfield Twp 45.30 0.00 45.30 

Thetford Twp 41.76 0.08 41.84 

Vienna Twp 56.11 0.04 56.15 

GCRC Total 1145.78 2.02 1147.80 

Total % 99.82% 0.18% 100.00% 

2022 PASER Ratings - % of Roads analyzed in Cities & Villages 

Description 
Rated Lane 

Miles 
Not Rated Total Lane Miles 

Burton 158.08 0.00 158.08 

Clio 6.11 0.00 6.11 

Davison 7.35 0.00 7.35 

Fenton 47.46 0.00 47.46 

Flint 412.54 0.25 412.79 

Flushing 24.39 0.00 24.39 

Gaines 1.55 0.00 1.55 

Goodrich 3.88 0.00 3.88 

Grand Blanc 22.23 0.80 23.03 

Lennon 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Linden  11.10 0.00 11.10 

Montrose 2.34 0.00 2.34 

Mt. Morris 13.23 0.00 13.23 

Otisville 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Otter Lake 0.49 0.00 0.49 

Swartz Creek 28.64 0.01 28.65 

City/Village Total 739.39 1.06 740.45 

Total % 99.86% 0.14% 100.00% 
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